PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee name previously recorded on Reel 002266 Frame 0905. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment from Shih-Min Lu and Tien-Fu Chan to TAIWAN FU HSING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shih-Min Lu	04/22/2011
Tien-Fu Chan	04/22/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAIWAN FU HSING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	No.55-10, Been Chou Rd., Gangshan Dist.	
City:	Kaohsiung City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29391689

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)335-6496

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 434-962-7544
Email: mail@jacksonip

Email: mail@jacksonipg.com
Correspondent Name: Demian K. Jackson
Address Line 1: 106 Starvale Lane

Address Line 4: Shipman, VIRGINIA 22971

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7017.113
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Demian K. Jackson

Total Attachments: 4

source=ASSGN_CORR_7017_113#page1.tif source=ASSGN_CORR_7017_113#page2.tif source=ASSGN_CORR_7017_113#page3.tif source=ASSGN_CORR_7017_113#page4.tif OP \$40.00 2

PATENT REEL: 026408 FRAME: 0094

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shih-Min Lu	04/22/2011
Tien-Fu Chan	04/22/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAIWAN FU HSING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	No.55-10, Been Chou Rd., Gangshan Dist.	
City:	Kaohsiung City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29391689	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)335-6496

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 434-962-7544

Email: mail@jacksonipg.com
Correspondent Name: Demian K. Jackson
Address Line 1: 106 Starvale Lane

Address Line 4: Shipman, VIRGINIA 22971

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7017.113	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Demian K. Jackson	
Signature:	/Demian K. Jackson/	
Date:	05/12/2011	

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSGN_7017_113#page1.tif source=ASSGN_7017_113#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 026408 FRAME: 0095

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT1556944 **Receipt Date:** 05/12/2011

Fee Amount: \$40

PATENT REEL: 026408 FRAME: 0096

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Shih-Min Lu, Tien-Fu Chan

Continued on Next page

NOR, is (are) the owner(s) of certain new and useful improvements in
led States Letters Patent was
siung City, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
title and interest in and to the same in the United States and throughout the world;
of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, and to said INVENTION and application throughout the United States of America, tituestion, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application; and the entire right, ag the right to apply for patents and inventor certificates in respect thereof and to aris International Convention and all other available international conventions and entire of addition, utility models, patents of importation, revalidation patents and aid INVENTION.
gally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance in the United States and in foreign countries for suid INVENTION, including in and to said INVENTION, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also and communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and ion or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of occurrent, and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed tument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's heirs, executors, administrators and other
tients and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent referred to and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same ade.
.C to insert or complete any information in this document needed to effect its
Address No.26, Yugang 1st Rd., Ziguan Dist., Kaohsiung City, Taiwan
(R.O.C.)
Signature Slih-lin Lu.
ss. (Notarization preferred but not required)
day of
v Public ssion Expires:

QP2427(LM2011-006US)

ASSIGNMENT

Page: 2

Antique Many Time Co			
Assignor Name Tion-Fn Chan	Address No.6	-7, Zhongqi Rd., Qiaotou Dist., Kaohsiung City.	
Where Signed	1814	Taiwan (R.O.C.)	
Date April 22, 2011	Signature	Per-fa Chan	
		101-talpan	
	\$5.	(Notarization preferred but not required)	
Before me personally appeared said		And acknowledged this	
instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this	day of	And acknowledged this	
	Notary Public		
	y Commission Expires:		
Assignor Name	Address		
Where Signed	Address		
)aie	Signature		
	5\$.	(Notarization preferred but not required)	
tefore me personally appeared said			
strument to be his (her) free act and deed this	day of	And acknowledged this	
	Notary Public	CARREST STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
My	Commission Expires:		
	_	900	
ssignor Name			
here Signed	Address		
nere signeu	-		
21e	Signature		
ALL STATE OF THE S			
	\$\$.	(Notarization preferred but not required)	
fore me personally appeared said		And acknowledged this	